requested for the total amount for 10 months
(a7+b7+c4) + (a3+b3)

Sanction
5837,51 ,42,142

Monthly release requested 583,75,14,214

5' The Commissioner of Rural Development and Panchayat Raj has also
requested the Government to issue orders for the sanction of tr/inimum Grant of
Rs.748,92,00,000/- (Rupees Seven hundred and forty eight crore ninety two lakh only)
at the rate of Rs.60,000/- per month to each Village Pinchayat for the months fromApril 2025 to January 2026 for 10 months. An amount of Rs.116,40,00,000/-
(Rupees One hundred and sixteen crore and forly lakh only) at the rate of ns.S,OO,OOOI-
per month to each Panchayat Union as Minimum Grant is to be released for the
months from April 2025 to January 2026 for 10 months. Thus a total sum of
Rs.865,32,00,000/- (Rupees Eight hundred and sixty Five crore and thirty two lakh
only) is to be sanctioned towards the Minimum Giant for Village panchayats and

Panchayat Unions for the months of April 2025 to January 2026 for ten months under
State Finance Commission Grant for the year 2025-26.

6. The Commissioner of Rural Development and Panchayat Raj has

[...]

thirteen lakh thirty two thousand eight hundred and fifty seven only) to Village
Panchayats,

b) Rs.2125,07,18,5711- (Rupees Two thousand one hundred and twenty five crore
seven lakh eighteen thousand five hundred and seventy one only) to Panchayat
Unions and

c) Rs.343,98,90,7141- (Rupees Three hundred and forty three crore ninety eight
lakh ninety thousand seven hundred and fourteen only) to District Panchayats.

d) Total sum of Rs. 4972,19,42,142l- (Rupees Four thousand nine hundred and
seventy two crore nineteen lakh forty two thousand one hundred and forty
two only) is to be sanctioned towards the Population Grant for all the three tiers